2015-2016 Basketball PRACTICE Schedule
K-1 Girls 3rd-4th Girls

1st Boys 3rd-4th Boys

Sat, Nov 14 Court 1 Court 2
9:00 AM Reeves
10:00 AM
11:00 AM Reed
12:00 PM 1 Boys Field Litle
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
Mon, Nov 16 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM Griffin
6:30 PM Curtice
7:30 PM Bradley
8:30 PM
Tues, Nov 17 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 PM| McCarver-Boys 3-4 Wiethorn 3-4 D. Jones

Flowers
3-4 Sileshi




Thur, Nov 19 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM Watson Langford Rodgers K-1 Girls Team 4
6:30 PM
7:30 PM 3-4 Sileshi 3-4 Boys Team 10
8:30 PM
Fri, Nov 20
4:30 PM
5:30 PM 1 Boys Field K-1 Girls Team 4
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
Sat, Nov 21 Court 1 Court 2
9:00 AM Reeves
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1.00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Mon, Nov 23 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM Griffin Curtice
6:30 PM Langford Bradley
7:30 PM

3-4 Pahmiyer




Tues, Nov 24 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM Wilson
6:30 PM Rodgers Flowers

7:30 PM| McCarver-Boys 3-4 Wiethorn 3-4 D. Jones

8:30 PM

CLOSED Nov. 26 & 27 - Happy Thanksgiving!

Sat, Nov 28 Court 1 Court 2
9:00 AM Reeves
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Mon, Nov 30 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM Griffin
6:30 PM Curtice
7:30 PM Bradley
8:30 PM

Wilson

Flowers
3-4 Sileshi

3-4 Pahmiyer




Tues, Dec 1 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM Watson
7:30 PM 3-4 Boys Team 10
8:30 PM
Thur, Dec 3 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM Watson Langford Rodgers K-1 Girls Team 4
6:30 PM
7:30 PM 3-4 Sileshi 3-4 Boys Team 10
8:30 PM
Fri, Dec 4 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM 1 Boys Field K-1 Girls Team 4
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
Sat, Dec 5 Court 1 Court 2
9:00 AM Reeves
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM Litle
1:00 PM 1 Boys Field
2:00 PM -

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM




Mon, Dec 7
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
Tues, Dec 8
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
Thur, Dec 10
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
Fri, Dec 11
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Court 2

Wilson

Court 1
Griffin
Curtice Flowers
Bradley 3-4 Sileshi

3-4 Pahmiyer

Court 1 Court 2
Watson
3-4 Boys Team 10
Court 1 Court 2
Watson Langford Rodgers K-1 Girls Team 4
3-4 Sileshi 3-4 Boys Team 10
Court 1 Court 2

1 Boys Field K-1 Girls Team 4




Sat, Dec 12
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Mon, Dec 14
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
Tues, Dec 15
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
Thur, Dec 17
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

Court 1 Court 2
Reeves
Garcia Reed
Litle Griffin
Court 1 Court 2
Griffin Wilson Stein
Curtice Flowers
Bradley Litle 3-4 Pahmiyer
Court 1 Court 2

Rodgers

McCarver-Boys 3-4 Boys Team 10 3-4 Wiethorn 3-4 D. Jones

Court 1

Court 2

Watson

3-4 Sileshi

Langford

3-4 Boys Team 10

K-1 Girls Team 4




Fri, Dec 18

4:30 PM

5:30 PM 1 Boys Field McCarver-Boys
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Sat, Dec 19
9:00 AM Reeves
10:00 AM
11:00 AM Garcia Reed

12:00 PM

1:00 PM 1 Boys Field Langford
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Mon, Dec 21

4:30 PM

5:30 PM Griffin Wilson Stein
6:30 PM Curtice Flowers
7:30 PM Bradley 3-4 Pahmiyer

8:30 PM

Tues, Dec 22 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM Rodgers

CLOSED Dec. 24th & 25th - MERRY CHRISTMAS!



Sat, Dec 26
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Mon, Dec 28 Court 1 Court 2

4:30 PM
5:30 PM Griffin Wilson Stein
6:30 PM Curtice Flowers
7:30 PM Bradley Litle 3-4 Pahmiyer
8:30 PM
Tues, Dec 29 Court 1 Court 2
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM Rodgers
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
Sat, Jan 2

9:00 AM Reeves

10:00 AM

11:00 AM Garcia Reed

12:00 PM Litle Langford
1:00 PM Griffin McCarver-Boys 3-4 Wiethorn 3-4 D. Jones
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM




